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NOTIFICATION 
   
 It is notified for the information of all concerned that the  BPE  I,II & III 
year Special Supplementary  Examinations (2009 & Earlier Admissions ) 
(Bachelor of Physical Education) examinations are scheduled to be conducted   
from  4th ,11th  & 25th September 2013  onwards respectively  as per the 
following Time Table  
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE BPE I, II & III YEAR  SPECIAL 
SUPPLEMENTARY (2009 & EARLIER Admn.) EXAMINATION – 

SEPTEMBER 2013 
Time of Examination : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 
Maximum Marks  : 75 each 
Centre of Examination : 1) Centre for Physical Education, C.U. Campus 
      2)  Christ College, Irinjalakkuda. 

 
Day and Date 

 
Subject 

FIRST YEAR 
Wednesday 4th September 2013 Paper-I  English  
Thursday 5th September 2013 Paper-II  General Science 
Friday 6th September 2013 Paper –III   Anatomy  and First Aid 
Monday 9th September 2013 Paper –IV  Sociology of Sports 
Tuesday 10th September 2013 Paper – V  History of Physical Education  

SECOND  YEAR 
Wednesday 11th September 2013 Paper-VI  Kinesiology and Biomechanics  
Monday 23rd September 2013 Paper - IX Teaching Methodology 
Tuesday 24th September 2013 
 

Paper – V  Physiology and Physiology  of  
                 Exercise  

THIRD YEAR 
Wednesday 25th September 2013 Paper-XI Foundation of Physical  

              Education 
Thursday 26th September 2013 Paper-XII Management of Physical 

Education & Sports 
Friday 27th September 2013 Paper-XII Physiotherapy, Corrective  

                Physical Education and   
                 adapted Physical Education 

Monday 30th September 2013 Paper-XV Scientific Principles of  
                Coaching 

 
 

        Sd/-                                                                                                         
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


